Apollo 2 vertical
PENDANT
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/23/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
CODE:
BB-AP-2-V-NS
GENERAL INFORMATION:FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
APOLLO 2 VERTICAL is a simple, but yet marvelous tube pendant, that can be used as a single fixture or as a part of composition.
Availaible in 5 sizes and in a variety of finish options. You can choose CCT (3000K, 3500K, or 4000K)
Machined frosted polymer, aluminum caps, and light tray
110-277V
BODY:
FINISH OPTION:
LED
Lighting:
 IP 54
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
NOTES:
VOLTAGE:
IP54
Clear Anodised (Bronze
White Powder Coated
Black Anodised
Chrome Plated
Black Powder Coated
Custom RAL on Request
IP54
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
BB-AP-2-V-NS
Updated 02/23/2026
MODELS:
BB-AP-2-V-NS-60-10-7-WH-F-40K
Example:
CODE: BB-AP-2-V-NS-60-10-7-WH-F-40K
-60
A) Length -
  L:  23.62" (60 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED | 12W |  7000mA / 1400 lumens
A) Length -
A) Length -
L:  35.43" (90 cm)
L:  47.24" (120 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED | 20W |  7000mA / 2410 lumens
LED | 40W |  7000mA / 3400 lumens
-90
-120
IP54
-90
-120
-60
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
BB-AP-2-V-NS
Updated 02/23/2026
MODELS:
CORD LENGTH:
AMOUNT OF TUBES ON THE CANOPY:
BB-AP-2-V-NS-60-10-7-WH-F-40K
Example:
CODE: BB-AP-2-V-NS-60-10-7-WH-F-40K
-150
A) Length -
  L:  59.05" (150 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED | 55W |  7000mA / 4450 lumens
A) Length -
  L:  70.86" (180 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED | 68W |  7000mA / 5400 lumens
-180
IP54
10" (25 cm)
15" (38 cm)
20" (50 cm)
25" (63.5 cm)
30" (76 cm)
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
-180
-150
1
3
7
15
27
Custom on request
-1
-3
-7
-15
-27
-CUS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
BB-AP-2-V-NS
Updated 02/23/2026
BB-AP-2-V-NS-60-10-7-WH-F-40K
Example:
CODE: BB-AP-2-V-NS-60-10-7-WH-F-40K
IP54 CCT:
4000K
3500K
3000K
-40K
-35K
-30K
BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
TYPE OF CANOPY:
Clear Anodised (Bronze
White Powder Coated
Black Anodised
Chrome Plated
Black Powder Coated
Custom RAL on Request
Without Endcup
-AN
-BZ
-WH
-AB
-CR
-BK
-CUS
-NN
5˛ Flat Canopy
1/2˛ Button Canopy
Custom on request
-F
-B
-CUS